

CEDRA ORDER FORM

October 2022

Quantity	Description	ArcGIS9.x/10.x	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	CEDRA DxfExport Single User		\$299.00	
	CEDRA DxfExport Single User + Support		\$395.00	
	CEDRA DxfExport Site		\$1,995.00	
	CEDRA DxfExport Site + Support		\$2,345.00	
	CEDRA AGsuite Single User		\$1,995.00	
	CEDRA AGsuite Single User + Support		\$2,345.00	
	CEDRA AGsuite Site		\$2,995.00	
	CEDRA AGsuite Site + Support		\$3,745.00	
	Shipping via FTP Download		n/a	
Total				

TERMS & CONDITIONS

CEDRA's FTP site. Users will be FTP site. All prices shown above are exclusive of any taxes, duties, levees or other fees. Such taxes, duties, levees or other fees are the responsibility of the licensee. All items or- nical support only. Training fees are mation regarding the above listed orders include software, media, on- DRA Corporation facilities in Vic- CEDRA Corporation or visit our

CEDRA software is downloaded from By the signing of this Order Form, you accept the terms and conditions, idenprovided credentials for accessing the tified herein, and of the CEDRA Software License Agreement. Software Support Plans are for a period of one year from time of ordering and include telephone, fax and e-mail techdered must be prepaid. All software for classes conducted at The CEline Help and installation instructions. tor, New York per student and per web site: https://www.cedra.com.

day. All travel and lodging fees and accommodation arrangements are the responsibility of the student. For training class fees, call for cost. Web Conferencing for support is also available, call for pricing. For additional inforproducts phone, fax or e-mail The

The CEDRA Corporation	71	585-414-6541		
Phone: Eav:		Signature: Type or Print Name:		
City/State:				
	E-mail:			
Address:	Expiration Date:	Card Code:		
Contact Name:	•	•		
Company Name:	Daymant: Ck - MC -	VI D AV D DISC D		

1600 Moseley Road - Suite 500 Victor, New York 14564

FAX: 585-924-8614

CEDRA, CEDRA 2022, AVcad, AVcago, AVland, AVparcel, AVsand, AVwater and The CEDRA Corporation are all trademarks of The CEDRA Corporation, Rochester, NY, Prices and Specs are subject to change without notice. Copyright (c) 1985-2022 The CEDRA Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Printed in U.S.A. Design: TGD